
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
51 

621 
934 
70 

787 
200 
229 
52 

219 
717 
323 
136 
37 
16 
79 

996 
270 
545 
262 
446 
204 
516 
58 

532 
28 

224 
18 
23 
49 

128 
150 
154 
169 
227 
310 
428 
473 
626 

Name 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Chris Bays 
Ryan Smith 
Tommaso Marcon 
Michael Henao 
Joe Melendez 
Darren James 
John Knowles 
Ethan Cook 
Jody Barry 
Eric Reed 
Corey Hart 
Liam MacDonald 
Trevor Standish 
Teagg Hobbs 
Greg Reisinger 
Ryne Snooks 
Chandler Slagle 
Michael Martin 
Yaunce Long 
Adam Faussett 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Maxwell Toth 
Carl Price 
Cory Ventura 
Zach Thomas 
Jackson Blackmon 
Gino Angella 
Hayden Schultz 
Chris Parrish 
Robert Bettencourt 
Jared Trees 
William Pedro 
Edwin Cosme 
Rodney Vest 
Calvin Crosslin 
Kris Lillegard 
Brian Mullins 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:49.495 
1:54.253 
1:54.978 
1:55.067 
1:55.559 
1:56.143 
1:56.742 
1:56.922 
1:57.326 
1:57.991 
1:58.136 
1:58.612 
1:58.630 
1:58.916 
1:59.224 
2:00.257 
2:01.327 
2:03.335 
2:08.770 
2:11.211 
2:11.289 
2:47.198 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

4.758 
5.483 
5.572 
6.064 
6.648 
7.247 
7.427 
7.831 
8.496 
8.641 
9.117 
9.135 
9.421 
9.729 

10.762 
11.832 
13.840 
19.275 
21.716 
21.794 
57.703 

Sponsor 
Robem Engineering 
Bays Racing 
CarbonSmith 
Robem Engineering 
HeyNow CW Moto Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Ruthless Racing Inc 
Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Righteous Racing 
Reed 323 Racing 
Hart Luck Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Chiefs Racing Team 
BARTCON Racing 
Unit F14/Bison 
Martin Racing 
Team CLE 
Calishine Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Redleg Racing 
Track Day Winner 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Hayden Schultz Racing 
GCP 
JoeyO Racing 
Trees Racing 
Blue Paradise Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Vestment Realty 
Crosslin Racing 
KK47 Racing 
626 Pack 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/18/2021 12:57:18 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Twins Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:47:29 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/18/2021 11:40 


